
 
   

The London Youth Quality Mark is a quality assurance scheme whose programme is accredited 

by City and Guilds. The London Youth Quality Mark uses Ambition’s quality assurance 

framework called ‘Ambition Quality’ as part of its quality assurance programme.  

 

The list of members below is split by level achieved and was last updated 03/09/15 
 
 

 

 
 

The following organisations have achieved the Gold level 
of the London Youth Quality Mark.   
 

Valid until 
date  

Borough 

Carers of Barking & Dagenham 

Harrow Club W10 

Laburnum Boat Club 

Paddington Arts 

Amberley Youth Project 

Exposure 

An Enterprise Un-ltd 

Mary's Youth Club 

Wac Arts 

Shpresa Programme 

Frenford Youth Club 

Salmon Youth Centre 

Westminster House Youth Club 

Lewisham Youth Theatre 
London Bubble Theatre Co 
Clapton Common Boys Club 

London Basketball Association 

Rugby Portobello Trust 

SE1 United 

 
 

02/10/2016 

11/10/2016 

27/03/2017 

09/05/2017 

28/06/2017 

16/07/2017 

23/07/2017 

08/09/2017 

19/11/2017 

15/12/2017 

19/01/2018 

04/02/2018 

15/04/2018 

22/05/2018 

03/06/2018 

11/06/2018 
  29/06/2018 
  10/08/2018 
  13/08/2018 

Barking & Dagenham 

Kensington & Chelsea 

Hackney 

Westminster 

Westminster 

Haringey 

Lambeth 

Islington 

Camden 

Newham 

Redbridge 

Southwark 

Southwark 

Lewisham 

Southwark 
  Hackney 
  Westminster 
  Kensington & Chelsea 
  Lambeth 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cityandguilds.com/uk-home.html
http://www.ambitionuk.org/inspiring/ambition-quality


 
   

 

 

 
 

The following organisations have achieved the Silver 
level of the London Youth Quality Mark.   

 

Valid until 
date  

Borough 

JusB 

Young & Inspired 

Friends R Us London 

Harrow Young Carers Project 

Corams Fields 

Vallance Community Sports Association 

New Horizon Youth Centre 

Kori 

Cedars Youth and Community Centre 

Youth Direct 

Castelnau Centre Project 
DAZU/ECYPS 
Personal Independence Support 
The Movement Factory 
 

 

06/03/2017 

17/06/2017 

29/07/2017 

01/08/2017 

10/10/2017 

15/10/2017 

23/10/2017 

09/12/2017 

02/03/2018 

12/03/2018 

27/04/2018 
  11/06/2018 
  31/07/2018 
  31/07/2018 

Bromley 

Hackney 

Hackney 

Harrow 

Camden 

Tower Hamlets 

Camden 

Haringey 

Harrow 

Hackney 

Richmond 
  Enfield 
  Merton 
  Southwark 

 

 

 
 

The following organisations have achieved the Bronze 
level of the London Youth Quality Mark.   
 

Valid until 
date  

Borough 

The Sulgrave Club 

Youth Aid Lewisham 

Covent Garden Dragon Hall Trust 

12/10/2015 

26/10/2015 

02/11/2015 

Hammersmith & Fulham 

Lewisham 

Camden 



 
   

SkyWay Charity 

The Brunswick Club for Young People 

Leap  

London Tigers 

Fitzrovia Youth In Action 

The Access to Sports Project 

Fourth Feathers Youth & Community Centre 

SLRA (South London Refugee Association) 

Hornstars SC 

North Paddington Youth Club 

Bromley & Downham Youth Club 

Mitcham Town Community Trust 

North East Mitcham Community Centre 

Furzedown Youth Centre LTD 

North London Muslim Community Centre 

Calthorpe Project 

Stowe Club 

Copenhagen Youth Project 

Fairplay Barnet 

Pirate Castle Club 

Centre for Armenian Information and Advice 

Lambeth Elfrida Rathbone Society 

St Matthews Project 

Leaders in Community 

Urban Hope 

Young People Matter 

St Michael's Centre Fulham 

Knights Youth Centre 

SAS Martial Arts Academy 

S Pinter Youth Project 

Kings Cross Brunswick Neighbourhood Association 

Endeavour Youth Club 

Ignite Trust 

Springfield Motor Racing Club for Young People 

Jomard LYME 

Afghan Association Paiwand 

Kinja FC 

Teen Action 

12/12/2015 

07/03/2016 

12/03/2016 

14/03/2016 

24/04/2016 

25/04/2016 

10/05/2016 

23/05/2016 

06/06/2016 

01/07/2016 

14/11/2016 

15/11/2016 

15/11/2016 

25/11/2016 

29/11/2016 

15/01/2017 

13/02/2017 

13/03/2017 

14/03/2017 

25/03/2017 

25/04/2017 

16/05/2017 

21/05/2017 

22/05/2017 

06/06/2017 

17/06/2017 

30/06/2017 

02/07/2017 

24/07/2017 

30/07/2017 

24/11/2017 

03/12/2017 

17/12/2017 

16/02/2018 

28/02/2018 

30/03/2018 

28/04/2018 

20/05/2018 

Hackney 

Hammersmith & Fulham 

Islington 

Ealing 

Camden 

Islington 

Westminster 

Merton 

Brent 

Westminster 

Bromley 

Merton 

Merton 

Wandsworth 

Hackney 

Camden 

Westminster 

Islington 

Barnet 

Camden 

Ealing 

Lambeth 

Lambeth 

Tower Hamlets 

Islington 

Lambeth 

Hammersmith & Fulham 

Lambeth 

Camden 

Hackney 

Camden 

Merton 

Harrow 

Hackney 

Merton 

Barnet 

Brent 

Hackney 



 
   

YMCA West London 
  Acts 29 
  Hillingdon Young Carers 
  The Crib 
  The Hillingdon Slipstreamers 
  Hounslow Action for Youth 
  Urban Partnership Group 
  Groundwork London 
  The Bradfield Club 
  Carers Support Merton 
 

11/06/2018 

20/05/2018 

17/06/2018 
  19/06/2018 
  20/06/2018 
  30/06/2018 
  01/07/2018 
  13/07/2018 
  22/07/2018 
  07/08/2018 

Ealing 

Ealing 

Hillingdon 
Hackney 
Hillingdon 
Hounslow 
Hammersmith & Fulham 

  Lambeth 
  Southwark 
  Merton 

 


